SUPER WHITE
p

FLUTED RAMEKIN
RKF-105
134"x1"/0.50z/6dz
RKF-1
2Y."x1Y8"/1oz/6dz
RKF-2
256"X1%4"20z2/4dz
RKF-234
234"X1Y%"/2.750z/4dz
RKF-3
3"x1%%2"/30z/4dz
RKF-4
3Ye"X1Y%"/40z/4dz
RKF-6
3Y5"X1%4"/60z/3dz
Super White

FLUTED RAMEKIN
RKF-1-R
RKF-1-Y
RKF-1-G

RKF-1-BLU
2Y4"X1%%"1oz/4dz

RAMEKIN
RKF-1-P
2168"X1v%"/1oz/6dz
RKF-2-P
2Y4"X1v42"20z/4dz
RKF-4-P
278"X1Y4"/40z/4dz
RKF-6-P
3Y4"X1%4"/607/3dz

FLORAL RAMEKIN
RMK-F2
2Y5"X1%8"/20z/4dz
RMK-F3
3"X1¥%"/30z/4dz
RMK-F4
3Y5"X1Y%"/40z/4dz
RMK-F6
4"X1%4"/602/3dz
Bone White

RAMEKINS & SOUFFLE BOWLS

AMERICAN WHITE
AW /W

FLUTED RAMEKIN
RKF-8
4"X1Y5"/802/3dz
RKF-10
4Y4"x1%4"100z/2dz
Super White

Il
FLUTED RAMEKIN
RKF-2-R
RKF-2-Y
RKF-2-G
RKF-2-BLU
2%"X1Y4"/20z/4dz

RED

FLUTED SOUFFLE BOWL

FLUTED SQUARE RAMEKIN

RKF-SQI1
2"x1%6"/10z/6dz
RKF-SQ2
2%6"X174"/20z/4dz
RKF-SQ3
2%6"X174"/30z/4dz
RKF-SQ4
278"x2"/40z/4dz
RKF-SQ6
3%46"x2"/602z/3dz
Super White

FLORAL RAMEKIN
RMK-F2-BLU

RMK-F2-BWN
2Y5"X1Y8"/20z/4dz

SFB-12
4Y5"x2V."[120z/1dz
SFB-16
43"x2Y5"1602/3dz
SFB-24
5Y5"x2Y5"[240z/2dz
SFB-32
6"x2%4"/320z/1dz
SFB-48
6%4"x3"/480z/2dz
SFB-64
8"x3Y4"/640z/1dz
Super White

FLUTED RAMEKIN
RKF-3-R
RKF-3-Y
RKF-3-G

RKF-3-BLU
RKF-3-BWN
3"x1¥%"/30z/4dz

FLUTED SOUFFLE BOWL

RKF-6-S
3Y5"X1%4"/60z/3dz
RKF-8-S
4"x2"/80z/3dz
RKF-12-S
4Y5"%2Y6"1202/3dz
RKF-18-S
5"x2V4"/180z/2dz
RKF-24-S
515"x2Y5"[2402/2dz
Bone White

FLORAL RAMEKIN
RMK-F3-R
RMK-F3-Y
RMK-F3-G

RMK-F3-BLU
RMK-F3-BWN
3"x1%2"/30z/4dz

YELLOW GREEN
R Y G

FLUTED RAMEKIN
WITH POUR SPOUT
RKF-202
234"x256"X1%6"/202/4dz
RKF-204
336"X3V4"x2"/402/3dz
RKF-208
434" x4 YR"X2Y5"/802/3dz
RKF-215
5"x4%4"x3"/150z/2dz
Super White

FLUTED RAMEKIN
RKF-4-R
RKF-4-Y
RKF-4-G

RKF-4-BLU
RKF-4-BWN
3Ye"X1Y%"/40z/4dz

RAMEKIN
RKF-1-AW
2Y8"x1v8"/10z/6dz
RKF-2-AW
2V5"X1Y4"20z/4dz
RKF-25-AW
274"X1Y4"/2.50z/4dz
RKF-3-AW
278"X1Y2"/30z/4dz
RKF-4-AW
3Y4"X1%"/40z/4dz
RKF-5-AW
33%4"x2"/50z/4dz
RKF-6-AW
3Y"x2Ve"/602z/3dz

FLORAL RAMEKIN
RMK-F4-R
RMK-F4-Y
RMK-F4-G

RMK-F4-BLU
3Y5"X1Y4"/40z/4dz

BLUE

BLU
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BROWN
BWN

FLUTED CUSTARD CUP
CST-8
3Y5"x2%s"/60z/3dz
Super White

FLUTED RAMEKIN
RKF-6-R
RKF-6-Y
RKF-6-G

RKF-6-BLU
RKF-6-BWN
3Y5"X1%4"/60z/3dz

RAMEKIN
RKF-25-BWN
278"X1Y%2"/2.50z/4dz
RKF-5-BWN
334"x2"/507/4dz
Brown/American White

RAMEKIN
RKF-25-BLK
27"X14"/2.50z/4dz
Black/American White

Wi/

FLORAL RAMEKIN
RMK-F6-R
RMK-F6-Y
RMK-F6-G

RMK-F6-BLU
RMK-F6-BWN
4"X1%4"/602/3dz





